
16.7.19 14:52 Cadet Boys Doubles
Main Draw

1. Round 2. Round 3. Round 4. Round Semifinal Final

209 BELIK, Simon CZE
304 HOLLO, Mike GER

Bye

543 CHEN, Borui SCO
545 JOHNSON, Jamie SCO

585 OTT, Lukas SUI
587 VEPA, Siddharth Kumar SUI

573 PETROVIC, Djordje SRB
575 VEZMAR, Dusan SRB

124 MAMEDOV, Emin AZE
125 PANAHOV, Kenan AZE

365 ALMOR, Uri ISR
371 SHUSHAN, Eitay ISR

613 SJOEVOLD, Alve SWE
240 RAYNER, Thomas ENG

480 REDZIMSKI, Milosz POL
477 KOSMAL, Dawid POL

624 GURSES, Batuhan TUR
625 ISIK, Hakan TUR

597 PALUSEK, Samuel SVK
596 KUBALA, Nicolas SVK

157 BELAKON, Viachaslau BLR
156 BELAKON, Uladzimir BLR

558 PODOBNIK, Miha SLO
554 GOLTNIK, Aljaz SLO

199 ELIA, Sharpel CYP
203 VASILEIOU, Kyprianos CYP

Bye

285 LEBRUN, Felix FRA
287 PORET, Thibault FRA

526 IZUMRUDOV, Denis RUS
524 BANNIKOV, Vladislav RUS

189 VEKIC, Leo CRO
185 METER, Roko CRO

174 ZAYKOV, Stoyan BUL
173 VODENICHAROV, Ilia BUL

496 KONG, Rafael POR
497 MACIEL, Luis POR

342 SZANTOSI, David HUN
336 BALOGH, Bence HUN

643 OLESKEVYCH, Yarosl... UKR
647 ZAVADA, Mykyta UKR

408 KNEZIUS, Gytis LTU
409 LAKETCENKO, Lukas LTU

256 PANTOJA, Miguel Angel ESP
254 LILLO, Diego ESP

132 GILTIA, Tim BEL
135 LERAT, Nolan BEL

378 BASSI, Leonardo ITA
380 GIORDANO, Antonio ITA

229 HOLD, Cristian David DEN
230 HVID, Noah DEN

213 LEBEDA, Matyas CZE
340 KREBS, Levente HUN

465 FROSETH, Martin NOR
464 FLAATTEN, Sebastian NOR

424 VAN DESSEL, Mael LUX
422 STEPHANY, Loris LUX

Bye

508 CHIRITA, Iulian ROU
510 IONESCU, Eduard ROU

209 S. BELIK
304 M. HOLLO

585 L. OTT
587 S. VEPA

3:0 (3  7  4)

573 D. PETROVIC
575 D. VEZMAR

3:0 (2  11  11)

365 U. ALMOR
371 E. SHUSHAN

3:2 (8  -4  9  -7  2)

480 M. REDZIMSKI
477 D. KOSMAL

3:1 (5  -7  7  8)

157 V. BELAKON
156 U. BELAKON

3:0 (3  7  4)

558 M. PODOBNIK
554 A. GOLTNIK

3:0 (6  7  5)

285 F. LEBRUN
287 T. PORET

526 D. IZUMRUD...
524 V. BANNIKOV

3:2 (11  -10  -9  7  6)

496 R. KONG
497 L. MACIEL

3:0 (w/o)

643 Y. OLESKEV...
647 M. ZAVADA

3:2 (9  8  -8  -4  5)

256 M. PANTOJA
254 D. LILLO

3:1 (5  -9  4  3)

378 L. BASSI
380 A. GIORDANO

3:0 (5  8  6)

229 C. HOLD
230 N. HVID

3:0 (9  8  9)

465 M. FROSETH
464 S. FLAATTEN

3:2 (-13  10  -8  7  8)

508 I. CHIRITA
510 E. IONESCU

209 S. BELIK
304 M. HOLLO

3:2 (-8  6  7  -6  4)

365 U. ALMOR
371 E. SHUSHAN

3:1 (9  7  -9  9)

480 M. REDZIMSKI
477 D. KOSMAL

3:1 (6  -9  4  10)

285 F. LEBRUN
287 T. PORET

3:0 (3  3  2)

526 D. IZUMRUD...
524 V. BANNIKOV

3:0 (8  9  11)

256 M. PANTOJA
254 D. LILLO

3:2 (9  -9  -7  6  5)

378 L. BASSI
380 A. GIORDANO

3:1 (5  -8  6  7)

508 I. CHIRITA
510 E. IONESCU

3:0 (5  5  3)

365 U. ALMOR
371 E. SHUSHAN

3:2 (3  8  -7  -9  9)

285 F. LEBRUN
287 T. PORET

3:2 (-6  9  8  -5  5)

256 M. PANTOJA
254 D. LILLO

3:0 (4  12  4)

508 I. CHIRITA
510 E. IONESCU

3:1 (5  9  -9  1)

285 F. LEBRUN
287 T. PORET

3:0 (7  8  8)

508 I. CHIRITA
510 E. IONESCU

3:0 (7  7  7)

508 I. CHIRITA
510 E. IONESCU

3:0 (11  6  2)

508 I. CHIRITA
510 E. IONESCU

3:2 (-6  9  4  -7  9)



16.7.19 14:52

Page 2 Cadet Boys Doubles
Main Draw

1. Round 2. Round 3. Round 4. Round Semifinal Final

528 MAKAROV, Vladislav RUS
530 RYZHOV, Sergey RUS

Bye

608 BJORKRYD, David SWE
610 LARSSON, Dennis SWE

366 BERKOUTOV, Shon ISR
369 ITZHAK, Ben ISR

547 KHALID, Rayyan Ali SCO
395 HAJDARI, Blend KOS

266 MOOS, Madis EST
267 PUKK, Markkos EST

326 MADESIS, Alexandros GRE
324 GIANNOUTSOS, Sokr... GRE

594 GOLDIR, Jakub SVK
598 UHERIK, Kristian SVK

212 KVETON, Ondrej CZE
211 KADLEC, Vit CZE

482 ZALEWSKI, Mateusz POL
475 JADAM, Dawid POL

186 PETEK, Borna CRO
187 POSAVEC, Mislav CRO

421 SCHOLTES, Tom LUX
417 BIEWER, Denis LUX

401 SPALIS, Arturs LAT
402 STRELCUKS, Romans LAT

110 AMETI, Samuel AUT
116 STÜTZ, Raphael AUT

581 FALCONNIER, Timothy SUI
115 RZIHAUSCHEK, Julian AUT

283 DESCHAMPS, Hugo FRA
284 KOURAICHI, Alexis FRA

338 HUZSVAR, Erik HUN
306 KOHLER, Felix GER

167 BEKIR, Eren BUL
172 STEFANOV, Dimitar BUL

276 KHOSRAVI, Sam FIN
279 RASANEN, Aleksi FIN

146 PANDUREVIC, Vladimir BIH
148 RAMLJAK, Toni BIH

630 ÖZBEK, Tar?k Saim TUR
623 DURSUN, Ugurcan TUR

555 KOCJANCIC, Mihael SLO
323 FELTSER, Alessandro GRE

452 CAMARA, Gabrielius NED
453 DE BOER, Milo NED

493 BESSA, David POR
499 MONTEIRO, Silas POR

309 SENKBEIL, Vincent GER
308 SCHWEIGER, Tom GER

438 DEBONO, Sean MLT
441 PULI, Conrad MLT

129 CLOSSET, Tom BEL
158 KHARTANOVICH, Alia... BLR

642 MUL, Stepan UKR
644 TRETIAK, Nazar UKR

385 VALLINO COSTASSA,... ITA
377 ALLEGRANZA, Giacomo ITA

239 PRICE, Louis ENG
238 BOONYAPRAPA, Nap... ENG

Bye

512 MOVILEANU, Darius ROU
515 TOMICA, Andrei ROU

528 V. MAKAROV
530 S. RYZHOV

608 D. BJORKRYD
610 D. LARSSON

3:2 (-9  6  -7  6  7)

266 M. MOOS
267 M. PUKK

3:0 (w/o)

326 A. MADESIS
324 S. GIANNOU...

3:1 (-7  8  7  9)

482 M. ZALEWSKI
475 D. JADAM

3:0 (9  2  9)

186 B. PETEK
187 M. POSAVEC

3:1 (8  4  -9  4)

110 S. AMETI
116 R. STÜTZ

3:0 (10  11  9)

283 H. DESCHA...
284 A. KOURAICHI

3:0 (3  4  7)

167 E. BEKIR
172 D. STEFANOV

3:2 (-7  10  -9  7  6)

146 V. PANDUR...
148 T. RAMLJAK

3:2 (-9  -8  4  8  7)

630 T. ÖZBEK
623 U. DURSUN

3:1 (8  6  -15  8)

452 G. CAMARA
453 M. DE BOER

3:2 (7  -10  5  -5  8)

309 V. SENKBEIL
308 T. SCHWEIG...

3:0 (3  6  5)

642 S. MUL
644 N. TRETIAK

3:1 (8  -12  8  8)

239 L. PRICE
238 N. BOONYA...

3:0 (3  7  8)

512 D. MOVILEA...
515 A. TOMICA

528 V. MAKAROV
530 S. RYZHOV

3:0 (8  7  6)

326 A. MADESIS
324 S. GIANNOU...

3:0 (3  7  8)

482 M. ZALEWSKI
475 D. JADAM

3:1 (8  9  -9  9)

283 H. DESCHA...
284 A. KOURAICHI

3:1 (4  3  -10  2)

167 E. BEKIR
172 D. STEFANOV

3:0 (8  8  5)

452 G. CAMARA
453 M. DE BOER

3:1 (7  -9  3  6)

309 V. SENKBEIL
308 T. SCHWEIG...

3:1 (-9  4  12  5)

512 D. MOVILEA...
515 A. TOMICA

3:0 (6  9  8)

528 V. MAKAROV
530 S. RYZHOV

3:1 (7  2  -7  4)

283 H. DESCHA...
284 A. KOURAICHI

3:0 (6  3  5)

452 G. CAMARA
453 M. DE BOER

3:0 (2  7  10)

309 V. SENKBEIL
308 T. SCHWEIG...

3:1 (-6  13  4  10)

283 H. DESCHA...
284 A. KOURAICHI

3:1 (-6  7  7  9)

309 V. SENKBEIL
308 T. SCHWEIG...

3:2 (12  7  -9  -7  6)

283 H. DESCHA...
284 A. KOURAICHI

3:1 (8  -5  7  4)
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